RABBIT RUN 1 SW CORNER NEW ORLEANS AND OLIVE INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 10/28/15

Date: 10/28/15				
Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
SANITARY SEWER				
ROW Clearing	LF	4,016.00	\$2.00	\$8,032.00
Trench Excavation	CY	2,479.00	\$15.00	\$37,185.00
8" PVC	LF	4,016.00	\$15.00	\$60,240.00
Standard 4' Manhole	EA	26.00	\$1,950.00	\$50,700.00
Drop Manhole	EA	3.00	\$2,650.00	\$7,950.00
Vertical Ft. Extra Depth	VF	39.08	\$100.00	\$3,908.00
8x4 In line Tee	EA	57.00	\$225.00	\$12,825.00
Standard Lamphole	EA	3.00	\$720.00	\$2,160.00
Total Cost of				\$183,000.00
WATER	Ε.Δ	0.040.00	40.00	25.004.00
ROW Clearing	EA	2,942.00	\$2.00	\$5,884.00
Trench Excavation	CY	965.00	\$15.00	\$14,475.00
6" AWWA C-900	LF	2,942.00	\$13.00	\$38,246.00
6x6x6 Tee	EA	8.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
6" 45 Degree Bend	EA	22.00	\$250.00	\$5,500.00
6" 22 1/2 Degree Bend	EA	19.00	\$250.00	\$4,750.00
6" 12 1/4 Degree Bend	EA	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
6" Gate Valve	EA	11.00	\$750.00	\$8,250.00
2" Air Relief Valve	EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Standard Valve Box	EA	11.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
Standard Valve Box Extensikon	EΑ	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
3 way Fire Hydrant	EΑ	4.00	\$3,750.00	\$15,000.00
Long Service	EΑ	8.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00
12 x 6 Tapping Sleeve	EΑ	1.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
21" Conduit for Road Bore	EA	50.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00
Tot	al Cost of	Water Impre	ovements =	\$0.00 \$120,605.00
				¥120,000.00
STORM- KV Contracting LLC Structure 1 48" Slopewall	EA	1	5,200.00	\$5,200,00
Structure N-2 8' Manhole	EA	1	6,624.94	\$5,200.00 \$6,634.04
Structure N-3 Manhole	EA	1	3,602.28	\$6,624.94 \$3,602.28
Structure N-4 5' Manhole	EA	1	and the same and the same	
Structure N-5 Grated Inlet	EA	1	2,916.27	\$2,916.27
Structure Q-1 18" Slopewall	EA	1	2,310.97	\$2,310.97
Structure Q-2 18" Slopewall		1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Structure N-1 Dentention Outlet	EA EA	1	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
18" HDPE	LF		19,800.00	\$19,800.00
24" RCP		114	47.00 57.00	\$5,358.00
48" HDPE	LF	180 53	57.00	\$10,260.00
	LF	53 366	95.00	\$5,035.00
ROW Clearing	LF	366	1.39	\$508.74

Trench Excavation 12" Rip Rap 36" HDPE	CY SY SY	325.33 83 22	14.42 67.50 95.00	\$4,691.26 \$5,602.50 \$2,090.00 \$0.00
Total Co	\$77,999.96			
PAVING-New Mac Const.				
101st Sidewalk	SY	366.6	\$6.75	\$2,474.55
101st Approach	SY	496	\$5.00	\$2,480.00
129th Sidewalk	SY	183.3	\$6.75	\$1,237.28
129th Entry	SY	496	\$5.00	\$2,480.00
101st Sidewalk	CY	43	\$69.50	\$2,988.50
101st Entry	CY	82	\$78.00	\$6,396.00
129th Sidewalk	CY	20	\$69.50	\$1,390.00
129th Entry	CY	82	\$78.00	\$6,396.00
Total Co	\$25,842.33			
Total Cost of 0	\$407,447.28			